EASY USE FOR STANDARD OPERATION
The ICU 403 manages incoming protocols and controls for on-board
electronic displays. The ICU features a graphic LCD display featuring
controls for brightness and contrast for optimal viewing in various
conditions and the operating software is available in various languages.
The layouts of the displays with texts, graphics and numbers are
created on the PC using the editing software MIE and updated via

ON-BOARD PASSENGER INFORMATION SYSTEM
ON-BOARD CONTROL INTERFACE ICU403
Order Information
Gorba 07.01.83.00.381 2nd RS485 input
07.01.23.00.382 IBIS input
LTG Rastatt GmbH L5812B IBIS input
LTG Sweden AB CU430010-000 2nd RS485 input
CU430020-000 BIS input
CU430030-000 RS232 input
CU430020-010 IBIS input, batch with MAN adapter cable
Display (Control Unit)
Technology LCD
Display Size 940 mm (W) X 347 mm (H) - viewing display area
Resolution 80 pixels x 240 pixels